JESTEED

GASTRONOMY

APRES-SKI BAR NOVA SKALKA

NAPOJE / DRINKS

APERITIVY / APERITIVES

0,041 Campari 69 CZK

01l Cinzano Bianco / Dry 69 CZK

0,21 Prosecco Canella (12) 165 CZK

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE /

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

0,31 Cepovana Kofola 59 CZK
Draught Kofola

0,331 Rajec jemné perlivy / neperlivy 55 CZK
Rajec fine sparkling / still

0,751 Rajec jemné perlivy / neperlivy 75 CZK
Rajec fine sparkling / still

0,21 Curiosa dzus pomeranc¢ / jablko/ 79 CzZK
multivitamin
Curiosa juice orange / apple /
multivitamin

0,331 Dilmah ledovy ¢aj broskev 79 CZK
/ citrén
Dilmah ice tea peach /lemon

0,251 Vinea bila / ¢ervena 79 CZK
Vinea white / red

0,251 Targa original Orange / Tonic 79 CZK

0,251 Royal Crown Cola Classic / 79 CZK
No Sugar

0,251 Red Bull Energy drink / 79 CZK
sugar free

0,51 Jupik Aqua malina / citrén 69 CZK
/ jahoda

rasberry / lemon/ strawberry

Ziskajte Gopass Cashback

Earn Gopass Cashback
Za kazdy na goX cashbac
We'll give yo P

GOX |
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PIVO / BEER

Pilsner Urquell, svétly lezak /
Cepované (1)
Pilsner Urquell, light lager / draught (1)

Pilsner Urquell, svétly lezak /
plech (1)
Pilsner Urquell, light lager / can (1)

Birell pomelo-grep, ¢epované (1)
Birell pomelo-grep, draught (1)

Birell neochuceny / ovocny /
plech (1)

Espresso (7)

Espresso lungo (7)
Espresso macchiato (7)
Cappuccino (7)

Café latté (7)

69 CZK

79 CZK

59 CZK

75 CZK

TEPLE NAPOJE / HOT DRINKS

69 CZK
69 CZK
75 CZK
79 CZK
89 CZK

Do jakékoliv kdvy je mozné p¥idat ofiSkovou pFichut. /
To any type of coffee can be added a nutty flavour.
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Caj Dilmah
Tea Dilmah

Horka Svestka Kitl
Hot plum drink Kitl

Horka ¢okolada se

Slehackou (7)

Hot chocolate with whipped cream (7)
Teply Grog s citréonem

Warm Grog with Lemon

Tepla Griotka s citrénem
Warm Griotte with Lemon

Svarené vino (12)

Mulled wine (12)

Podjestédsky puné /svarené
vino 0,2l, rum Bozkov 0,02l/,
pomerang, skofice (12)

Podjestédsky Punch /mulled wine,
Bozkov rum /, orange, cinnamon (12)

Bombardino (7)

Calimero (bombardino, espresso,
Slehaéka) (7)

Calimero (Bombardino, espresso,
whipped cream) (7)

Jagertee Stroh

Hot Tullamore

65 CZK

69 CZK

105 CZK

89 CZK

89 CZK

115 CZK

125 CZK

115 CZK
125 CZK

119 CZK
119 CZK



JESTEED

GASTRONOMY

APRES-SKI BAR NOVA SKALKA
NAPOJE / DRINKS

DESTILATY A LIKERY /
SPIRITS AND LIQUEURS

0,041 Vodka Amundsen Expedition 59 CZK 0,041 Konak Courvoisier VSOP 189 CZK
0041 Vodka Smirnoff 69 CZK 0,04 | Slivovice Jelinek budik 69 CZK
0041 Gordon's Dry Gin 69 CZK 0,04 | Merunkovice Jelinek 55 CZK
0041 Gordon's Pink Gin 69 CZK 0,021 HrusSkovice Jelinek budik 55 CZK
0.04| Gin Tanqueray 89 CZK 0,021 HrusSkovice Jelinek premium 55 CZK
0041 Gin Roku 109 CZK 0,021 Bartida Hruskovice likér 55 CZK
0,041 Teugila Sombrero Negro Silver 75 CZK 0,041  Bartida Pepermint 55 CZK
0,041 Tequila Sombrero Negro Gold 75 CZK 0041  Bozkov Griotte 55 CZK
. L, , 0,041 Bozkov Pepermint 55 CZK
0,041 Bozkov Original Tuzemsky 49 CZK .
0,041 Bartida Cert
0,041 Rum Bozkov Republica 65 CZK 55CZK
Exclusive 0,041 Fernet Stock Original 55 CZK
0,041 Rum Captain Morgan White Rum 65 CZK 0041 Fernet Stock Citrus 59 CZK
0,041 gum Captain Morgan Spiced 65 CZK 0,041 Fernet Stock Blood Orange 65 CZK
o
0,041 Rum Legendario Elixir 89 CZK 0,041 Becherovka 65 CZK
0041 Rum Zacapa 23 y.o. 159 CZK 0,021 Jagermeister lahvicka/ bottle 65 CZK
0,041 Rum Don Papa 109 CZK 0,041 Jagermeister 75 CZK
0,041 Rum EL General 105 CZK 0,041  Jagermeister Orange 75 CZK
0,041 Metaxa5s 89 CZK 0,041  Jigermeister Manifest 139 CZK
0041 Metaxal2 95 CZK 0,041 Tatra tea citrus 32% 75 CZK
0,041 Whisky Johnie Walker Red label 75 CZK 0,041  Tatratea original 52% 75 CZK
0,041  Whisky Johnie Walker Black 109 CZK 0,251  RTD Metaxa broskev/Sierra 125 CZK
label limeta/Amundsen Skini
Bitch/Gordons
0,041 Tullamore Dew 79 CZK
0,041 Bourbon Jim Beam White 79 CZK

Ziskajte Gopass Cashback

Earn Gopass Cashback

gopass.travel nakup vam vratime do




JESTEED

GASTRONOMY

APRES-SKI BAR NOVA SKALKA

ViINO / WINE
0,187 | Faustino VII. Blanco (12) 99 CZK
0,187  Faustino VII. Tinto 12 99 CZK

PROSECCO / CHAMPAGNE

0,751 Prosecco Barazza Spago 395 CZK
frizzante DOC, Brut (12)

0,751 Prosecco Col Sandago Undici 795 CZK
DOCG, brut (12)

0,751 Champagne Méet & Chandon 1995 CZK
Impérial, brut (12)

DRINKY / DRINKS

0,151 Hugo Spritz / bezinkovy 119 CZK
elixir, Sumivé vino, soda (12)

Hugo Spritz / elderflower elixir,
sparkling wine, soda (12)

0,161 Martini Fiero & Tonic 119 CZK
0,151 Gordon’s & Tonic 119 CZK
0,151 Smirnoff & RedBull 139 CZK
0,151 Jagermeister & Redbull 145 CZK
0,151 Skinni Bitch 19 CZK

Ziskajte Gopass Cashback

Earn Gopass Cashback

GDX | Za kazdy nakup vam vratime az do 5 % goX cashbacku.

we'll give you up to 5% goX cashback for every purchase.,




